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22/10/2005 | 33 km | 26 starting
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DOM VISCONTI Giovanni
CSC PERON Andrea

ASA NOCENTINI Rinaldo
SDV PINOTTI Marco

FAS NIBALI Vincenzo
DOM GRIVKO Andrey

LIQ DI LUCA Danilo

LAN SIJMENS Nico

LAM SZMYD Sylwester
AMO KUSCHYNSKI Aleksandr
LAN MONFORT Maxime
MIE NIEMIEC Przemystaw
LAM KVACHUK Oleksandr

ITA19830113
ITA19710814
ITA19770925
ITA19760225
ITA19841114
UKR19830807
ITA19760102
BEL19780401
POL19780302
BLR19791027
BEL19830114
POL19800411
UKR19830723
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RAVAIOLI Ivan
GASPAROTTO Enrico
BERTOGLIATI Rubens
AREKEEV Alexander
BELOHVOSCIKS Raivis
ANDRIOTTO Dario
FERRARA Raffaele
MATVEYEV Sergiy
BOGGIA Stefano
MIORIN Devis

ZANINI Stefano
FRATTINI Cristiano

ITA19801101
SUI19820322
SUI19790509
RUS19821012
LAT19760121
ITA19721025
ITA19761003
UKR19750129
ITA19800925
ITA19760324
ITA19690123
ITA19730417



